
Last updated: 4/20/2018 

FACULTY SENATE 2018-2019 
 

 Elected Faculty (30) 

George Adams (COE-Mech&Industr)*  334 SN 3826 g.adams@northeastern.edu  

Edwin Andrews (CAMD-Art+Design)*  239 RY 4081 e.andrews@northeastern.edu  

Emanuela Barberis (COS-Physics)*  111 DA 2935 a.barberis@northeastern.edu  
Yakov Bart (DMSB-Marketing)**  202 HA 3260 y.bart@northeastern.edu  
Michelle Beauchesne (BCHS-Nursing)**  103 RB 3621 m.beauchesne@northeastern.edu 
Stacey Bourns (CSSH – Cultures, Societies)** 400 ME 3131 s.bourns@northeastern.edu   

Dana Brooks (COE-Elec&Comp)*  442 DA 3352 d.brooks@northeastern.edu  

Luis Dau (DMSB-Internat’l Bus. & Strategy)**  313 HA 4604 l.dau@northeastern.edu 
Jack Dennerlein (BCHS-PT)*  301 RB 5428 j.dennerlein@northeastern.edu  
Peter Desnoyers (CCIS)*  202 WVH 8683 p.desnoyers@northeastern.edu  
Tony De Ritis (CAMD-Music)*  351 RY 3914 a.deritis@northeastern.edu  
Rashmi Dyal-Chand (SOL)**  1 CG 3493 r.dyal-chand@northeastern.edu 
Ozlem Ergun (COE-Mech. & Industrial Eng.) ** 334 SN 6254 o.ergun@northeastern.edu 
Deniz Erdogmus (COE-Elec&Comp)*  409 DA 3021 d.erdogmus@northeastern.edu  
Lorna Hayward (BCHS-PT)*  301 RB 3180 l.hayward@northeastern.edu   
David Kaeli (COE-Elec&Comp)*  442 DA 5413 d.kaeli@northeastern.edu  

Kathleen Kelly (CSSH-English)*  405 LA 3683 k.kelly@northeastern.edu  
Heidi Kevoe Feldman (CAMD-Comm. Studies)** 212 LA 4075 h.kevoefeldman@northeastern.edu 
Neal Lerner (CSSH- English)**  405 LA 2451 n.lerner@northeastern.edu  

Robert McOwen (COS-Mathematics)*  567 LA 5678 r.mcowen@northeastern.edu  
Kay Onan (COS-Chemistry)**  102 HT 4370 k.onan@northeastern.edu 

Mark Patterson (COS-Marine&Environ Sci)* 0 MSC 781.581.7370 X313 m.patterson@northeastern.edu   

Susan Powers-Lee (COS-Biology)**  134 MU 6229 s.powers-lee@northeastern.edu  

Sandra Shefelbine ((COE-Mech.&Industrial Eng.)** 260 EC 3199 s.shefelbine@northeastern.edu 
Jennie Stephens (CSSH-Public Policy)*  310 RP 8341 j.stephens@northeastern.edu  
Jacob Stowell (CSSH- Criminal Justice)**  204 CH n/a j.stowell@northeastern.edu 

Thomas Vicino (CSSH-PoliSci)*   310 RP        2619 t.vicino@northeastern.edu 
Thomas Wahl (CCIS- )**    202 WVH 3100 t.wahl@northeastern.edu 
Ed Wertheim (DMSB-Mgt. & Org. Develop.)** 112 HA 4725 e.wertheim@northeastern.edu 
Darien Wood (COS-Physics)**   111 DA 2958 d.wood@northeastern.edu 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*  Term expires June 30, 2019 
** Term expires June 30, 2020 
°Not eligible for re-election 
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Last updated: 4/20/2018 

FACULTY SENATE 2018-2019 
BY COLLEGE 

 

Sciences (6) Engineering (6) 

Emanuela Barberis (Physics)* George Adams (Mech & Industr)* 

Robert McOwen (Mathematics)* Dana Brooks (Elec & Computer)* 

Kay Onan (Chemistry)** Deniz Erdogmus (Elec & Computer)* 

Mark Patterson (Marine&Environ Sci)* Ozlem Ergun (Mech. & Industrial Eng.)** 

Susan Powers-Lee (Biology)* David Kaeli (Elec & Computer)* 

Darien Wood (Physics)** Sandra Shefelbine (Mech. & Industrial 
Eng.)** 

  

Arts, Media & Design (3)  

Edwin Andrews (Art + Design)*  

Anthony De Ritis (Music)* Law (1) 

Heidi Kevoe Feldman (Comm. Studies)** Rashmi Dyal-Chand** 

  

Social Sciences & Humanities (6)  

Stacey Bourns (Cultures & Societies)**  

Kathleen Kelly (English)*  

Neal Lerner (English)**  

Jennie Stephens (Public Policy)*  

Jacob Stowell (Criminal Justice)**  

Thomas Vicino (PoliSci)*  

  

  

Bouvé (3)  

Michelle Beauchesne (Nursing)**  

Jack Dennerlein (PT)*  

Lorna Hayward (PT)*  

  
  

D’Amore-McKim School of Business (3)  

Yakov Bart (Marketing)**  

Luis Dau (International Bus. & Strategy)**  

Ed Wertheim (Management & Org. Develop.)**  

  

Computer & Information Science (2)  

Peter Desnoyers*  

Thomas Wahl (Mission-Critical Computing 
Systems )** 

 

 
 
*  Term expires June 30, 2019 
** Term expires June 30, 2020 

Not eligible for re-election 

 


